

MINISTRY OF MINES AND STEEL DEVELOPMENT

REPORT ON REVENUE COLLECTION FOR THE YEAR 2023

MONTH	REVENUE TYPE			
	ROYALTY	FEES	TOTAL	CUMMULATIVE
1/1/2023 B/F				16,680,990,990.93
JANUARY	552,191,177.37	253,907,500.00	806,098,677.37	17,487,089,668.30
FEBRUARY	534,328,446.79	228,256,000.00	762,584,446.79	18,249,674,115.09
MARCH	417,896,708.72	306,807,500.00	724,704,208.72	18,974,378,323.81
LESS	FAAC SHARING IN THE MONTH OF MAY 16,680,990,990.93		16,680,990,990.93	2,293,387,332.88
APRIL	140,534,699.39	566,538,000.00	707,072,699.39	3,000,460,032.27
MAY	920,478,927.53	646,484,600.00	1,566,963,527.53	4,567,423,559.80
JUNE	579,534,325.97	430,183.500.00	1,009,717,825.97	5,577,141,385.77
JULY	1,503,183,783.54	2,086,684,600.00	3,589,868,383.54	9,167,009,769.31
AUGUST	380,761,254.83	324,169,100.00	704,930,354.83	9,871,940,124.14
SEPTEMBER	422,683,369.97	270,857,500.00	693,540,869.97	10,565,480,994.11
OCTOBER	681,232,729.77	307,617,500.00	988,850,129.77	11,554,331,123.88
NOVEMBER	897,561,287.09	471,169,861.00	1,368,731,148.09	12,923,731,271.97
DECEMBER	1,660,879,063.46	354,223,000.00	2,015,102,063.46	14,938,164,335.43